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Tuesday   12:45 pm Lanes 1 - 8Salon De Quilles Anik
Team Standings

Team Pins + Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane Team Name Avg HDCP HDCP WON Lost Won Lost 10     30 10     30

1 2 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 768 64782 0 13 11 184½ 103½ 957 2551 973 2590
2 4 MARC BOISVENUE 753 65004 15 11 13 177 111 934 2537 992 2642
3 8 SUZANNE GAUDET 692 64509 76 16 8 176½ 111½ 860 2286 915 2550
4 1 JOCELYNE PHILLION 722 65974 46 16 8 172 116 929 2602 978 2749
5 3 SERGE COURCHAINE 742 64370 26 12 12 152 136 915 2537 947 2633
6 7 GILLES GAIGNERY 599 42722 169 15 9 150½ 137½ 714 1970 886 2378
7 5 ROBERT DERIGER 731 65059 37 14 10 143 145 841 2487 877 2565
8 6 BRENDA GAIGNERY 691 63648 77 11 13 140½ 147½ 865 2353 932 2497

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BRENDA GAIGNERY 765 769 751 2285 11 <---> MARC BOISVENUE 697 743 808 2248 11
3-4 JOCELYNE PHILLION 768 820 793 2381 16 <---> GILLES GAIGNERY 703 886 789 2378 15
5-6 SUZANNE GAUDET 793 711 863 2367 16 <---> SERGE COURCHAINE 864 715 733 2312 12
7-8 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 774 850 703 2327 13 <---> ROBERT DERIGER 777 760 769 2306 14

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7
Next Week   8-  6   7-  5   4-  2   3-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 850 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 837 SERGE COURCHAINE 796 MARC BOISVENUE
Scratch Series 2327 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 2240 JOCELYNE PHILLION 2231 SERGE COURCHAINE

Handicap Game 886 GILLES GAIGNERY 864 SERGE COURCHAINE 863 SUZANNE GAUDET
Handicap Series 2381 JOCELYNE PHILLION 2378 GILLES GAIGNERY 2367 SUZANNE GAUDET

Men Scratch Game 194 SERGE COURCHAINE 194 RON WISTAFF 176 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS
Scratch Series 501 JACQUES MEUNIER 496 RON WISTAFF 483 SERGE COURCHAINE

Women Scratch Game 228 LUCIE ST-JEAN 219 DIANE ROUSSEL 216 CAROLLE CARRIERE
Scratch Series 563 DIANE ROUSSEL 545 LINE COURTEMANCHE 540 LUCIE ST-JEAN

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 176 - 134=42 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 434 - 348=86 DOMINIC LAFRANCE
157 - 116=41 DOMINIC LAFRANCE 482 - 447=35 SERGE ROUSSEL
194 - 158=36 RON WISTAFF 434 - 402=32 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS

Women 228 - 159=69 LUCIE ST-JEAN 545 - 465=80 LINE COURTEMANCHE
216 - 150=66 CAROLLE CARRIERE 416 - 339=77 CHRISTIANE BRUNET
209 - 149=60 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 515 - 447=68 PIERRETTE BEAULNE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 957 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 934 MARC BOISVENUE 929 JOCELYNE PHILLION
Scratch Series 2602 JOCELYNE PHILLION 2551 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 2537 MARC BOISVENUE

2537 SERGE COURCHAINE
Handicap Game 992 MARC BOISVENUE 978 JOCELYNE PHILLION 973 PIERRETTE BEAULNE
Handicap Series 2749 JOCELYNE PHILLION 2642 MARC BOISVENUE 2633 SERGE COURCHAINE

Men Scratch Game 305 JACQUES MEUNIER 269 PIERRE TREPANIER 262 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS
Scratch Series 749 JACQUES MEUNIER 684 SERGE COURCHAINE 586 RON WISTAFF

586 RICHARD THERIEN

Women Scratch Game 312 DIANE ROUSSEL 270 LISE BERTHELOTTE 242 FLORENCE NADEAU
242 JOCELYNE PHILLION

Scratch Series 746 DIANE ROUSSEL 632 FLORENCE NADEAU 610 LINE COURTEMANCHE
610 JOCELYNE PHILLION

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 305 - 167=138 JACQUES MEUNIER 749 - 501=248 JACQUES MEUNIER
262 - 134=128 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 583 - 420=163 MICHEL SIMARD
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

269 - 144=125 PIERRE TREPANIER 684 - 525=159 SERGE COURCHAINE

Women 270 - 149=121 LISE BERTHELOTTE 610 - 405=205 JOCELYNE PHILLION
312 - 194=118 DIANE ROUSSEL 570 - 405=165 FRANCINE BOURBONNAIS
242 - 135=107 JOCELYNE PHILLION 746 - 582=164 DIANE ROUSSEL

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 957 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 927 MARC BOISVENUE 895 SERGE COURCHAINE
Scratch Series 2542 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 2487 ROBERT DERIGER 2447 MARC BOISVENUE

Handicap Game 992 MARC BOISVENUE 973 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 915 SUZANNE GAUDET
Handicap Series 2642 MARC BOISVENUE 2590 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 2565 ROBERT DERIGER

Men Scratch Game 305 JACQUES MEUNIER 262 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 257 SERGE COURCHAINE
Scratch Series 749 JACQUES MEUNIER 637 SERGE COURCHAINE 621 PIERRE CHARLEBOIS

Women Scratch Game 312 DIANE ROUSSEL 237 FLORENCE NADEAU 228 LINE COURTEMANCHE
Scratch Series 746 DIANE ROUSSEL 610 LINE COURTEMANCHE 579 FLORENCE NADEAU

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - PIERRETTE BEAULNE

29 ALICE BERUBE 123 0 9664 78 380 298 a123 a123 a123 369 369
30 PIERRE TREPANIER 155 0 10284 66 480 410 151 159 147 457 457
38 PIERRETTE BEAULNE 150 0 10831 72 494 418 209 179 127 515 515

5 LISE BERTHELOTTE 151 0 10025 66 463 393 122 170 131 423 423
4 DIANE ROUSSEL 189 0 14768 78 622 540 169 219 175 563 563

2 - JOCELYNE PHILLION
71 JOCELYNE PHILLION 139 0 11703 84 477 389 145 157 121 423 423
59 LOUISA VENNE 155 0 11676 75 492 413 a155 a155 a155 465 465

1 FRANCINE BOURBONNAIS 158 0 12333 78 546 464 133 164 160 457 457
69 LINE COURTEMANCHE 156 0 13156 84 503 415 167 183 195 545 545

7 PETER FOY 114 0 8967 78 348 266 121 114 115 350 350
3 - MARC BOISVENUE

63 FRANCOISE ROBERT 137 0 10724 78 454 372 114 153 181 448 448
11 MARC BOISVENUE 154 0 10681 69 479 406 122 149 173 444 444
64 RICHARD THERIEN 139 0 11334 81 426 341 144 127 136 407 407

9 EUGENE DUBE 145 0 7416 51 468 413 136 134 142 412 412
33 JACQUES MEUNIER 178 0 14652 82 563 477 169 168 164 501 501

4 - SERGE COURCHAINE
53 JEAN DESLAURIERS 145 0 11764 81 500 415 153 106 121 380 380
10 DOMINIC LAFRANCE 118 0 6373 54 410 352 150 127 157 434 434
14 MICHEL SIMARD 146 0 9539 65 457 388 a146 a146 a146 438 438
17 RON WISTAFF 158 0 11118 70 489 415 194 166 136 496 496
12 SERGE COURCHAINE 175 0 14215 81 569 484 194 143 146 483 483

5 - BRENDA GAIGNERY
24 KATHY KELLY 119 0 7166 60 394 330 121 124 101 346 346
18 SUZANNE AUBREY 130 0 8621 66 418 348 a130 a130 a130 390 390

2 JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 135 0 11353 84 479 391 133 176 125 434 434
3 INES RIOUX 137 0 6052 44 434 386 a137 a137 a137 411 411

65 FLORENCE NADEAU 170 0 13274 78 577 495 166 124 180 470 470
6 - ROBERT DERIGER

46 BARBARA TREPANIER 151 0 10001 66 487 417 171 159 140 470 470
58 ROBERT DERIGER 148 0 12028 81 488 403 136 137 124 397 397
66 NICOLE BUSSIERE 148 0 10691 72 484 408 a148 a148 a148 444 444
22 BRIGITTE GAGNON 135 0 10158 75 450 371 115 133 157 405 405
19 SERGE ROUSSEL 149 0 11699 78 451 369 171 147 164 482 482
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - SUZANNE GAUDET
31 DENISE DROUIN 133 0 11213 84 445 357 171 117 121 409 409

8 SUZANNE GAUDET 145 0 12211 84 491 403 138 114 150 402 402
15 CHRISTIANE BRUNET 114 0 8160 71 350 275 141 126 149 416 416
68 CAROLLE CARRIERE 150 0 12639 84 498 410 116 127 216 459 459
28 VACANT 150 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450

8 - GILLES GAIGNERY
13 JEAN-PAUL PATENAUDE 106 0 5113 48 344 292 a106 a106 a106 318 318
16 GINETTE TOURIGNY 103 0 5295 51 321 266 105 107 93 305 305
20 FERNAND SIMARD 95 0 4865 51 319 264 63 125 114 302 302
26 LUC VILLENEUVE 133 0 5593 42 437 391 86 148 163 397 397
21 LUCIE ST-JEAN 162 0 4215 26 512 482 171 228 141 540 540

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
JACQUES MEUNIER 14652 82 178 305 749 169 168 164 501
SERGE COURCHAINE 14215 81 175 257 684 194 143 146 483
RON WISTAFF 11118 70 158 242 586 194 166 136 496
PIERRE TREPANIER 10284 66 155 269 580 151 159 147 457
MARC BOISVENUE 10681 69 154 222 542 122 149 173 444
SERGE ROUSSEL 11699 78 149 205 522 171 147 164 482
ROBERT DERIGER 12028 81 148 202 562 136 137 124 397
MICHEL SIMARD 9539 65 146 244 583 a146 a146 a146 438
EUGENE DUBE 7416 51 145 264 519 136 134 142 412
JEAN DESLAURIERS 11764 81 145 230 543 153 106 121 380
RICHARD THERIEN 11334 81 139 247 586 144 127 136 407
JEAN-MARC DESJARDINS 11353 84 135 262 497 133 176 125 434
LUC VILLENEUVE 5593 42 133 180 482 86 148 163 397
DOMINIC LAFRANCE 6373 54 118 179 434 150 127 157 434
PETER FOY 8967 78 114 182 428 121 114 115 350
JEAN-PAUL PATENAUDE 5113 48 106 150 377 a106 a106 a106 318
FERNAND SIMARD 4865 51 95 147 324 63 125 114 302

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DIANE ROUSSEL 14768 78 189 312 746 169 219 175 563
FLORENCE NADEAU 13274 78 170 242 632 166 124 180 470
LUCIE ST-JEAN 4215 26 162 267 583 171 228 141 540
FRANCINE BOURBONNAIS 12333 78 158 223 570 133 164 160 457
LINE COURTEMANCHE 13156 84 156 228 610 167 183 195 545
LOUISA VENNE 11676 75 155 225 590 a155 a155 a155 465
LISE BERTHELOTTE 10025 66 151 270 569 122 170 131 423
BARBARA TREPANIER 10001 66 151 224 531 171 159 140 470
CAROLLE CARRIERE 12639 84 150 222 570 116 127 216 459
PIERRETTE BEAULNE 10831 72 150 212 554 209 179 127 515
NICOLE BUSSIERE 10691 72 148 196 519 a148 a148 a148 444
SUZANNE GAUDET 12211 84 145 199 510 138 114 150 402
JOCELYNE PHILLION 11703 84 139 242 610 145 157 121 423
INES RIOUX 6052 44 137 184 498 a137 a137 a137 411
FRANCOISE ROBERT 10724 78 137 199 480 114 153 181 448
BRIGITTE GAGNON 10158 75 135 197 526 115 133 157 405
DENISE DROUIN 11213 84 133 196 473 171 117 121 409
SUZANNE AUBREY 8621 66 130 179 459 a130 a130 a130 390
ALICE BERUBE 9664 78 123 178 424 a123 a123 a123 369
KATHY KELLY 7166 60 119 152 413 121 124 101 346
CHRISTIANE BRUNET 8160 71 114 158 432 141 126 149 416
GINETTE TOURIGNY 5295 51 103 175 399 105 107 93 305

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
PIERRE CHARLEBOIS 161 0 5180 32 231 621 231 621 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LYNNE PAQUIN 99 0 297 3 104 297 104 297 0 0
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